
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002213 5PSSDB 20.89 5.15 107.58

1930002219P5 - (323-637) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.89 6.95 145.19

1930002226P5 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.95 3.50 73.32

1930002230P5 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.91 3.50 73.18

1937014344P11 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 19.16 4.20 80.47

1937014364P11 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 19.10 4.95 94.55

1937014381P11 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 19.12 3.70 70.74

1937014407P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.34 5.15 99.60

1937014429P11 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 19.16 3.70 70.89

1937014449P11 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 19.17 3.70 70.93

1937014467P11 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 19.13 4.40 84.17

1937014480P11 - (323-2902) Sienna 75 WSD 7PSSDB 19.18 4.40 84.39

1937014501P11 - (323-2902) Sienna 75 WSD 7PSSDB 19.15 4.40 84.26

1937014524P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.21 5.15 98.93

1937014549P11 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 19.14 5.95 113.88

1937014581P11 - (323-3397) Preservation Creek Ph 2 Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.23 4.40 84.61

1937014594P11 - (323-3788) Serenity Oaks 7PSSDB 19.02 6.20 117.92

1937014625P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.82 5.15 107.22

1975002654P16 - (323-2466) MUD 92 WWTP 10PSSDA 20.70 4.20 86.94

1975002661P16 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.80 5.15 107.12

1975002667P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.92 5.15 107.74

1975002675P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.84 5.15 107.33

1975002681P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.86 5.15 107.43

1975002691P16 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.70 5.95 123.16

1975002697P16 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 20.87 3.70 77.22

1975002700P16 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.90 5.15 107.64

1975002708P16 - (323-3178) AVELLINOSECTION 1 5PSSDB 20.86 3.70 77.18

1975002712P16 - (323-2902) Sienna 75 WSD 10PSSDA 20.93 4.40 92.09

1975002717P16 - (323-3295) Bayport Rail Terminal 7PSSDB 20.92 7.10 148.53

1975002721P16 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.83 3.70 77.07

1975002726 7PSSDB 20.83 5.15 107.27

2988.55

5% -149.43

SUBTOTAL 2839.12

-$330.00

TOTAL $2509.12

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 10/9/2025

R006146

4002

D45

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5

P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1

Fuel


	10-02-2025 to 10-08-2025



